EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Isabel Schnabel

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board

December 2024

Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Tuesday, 3 December Executive Board ECB
Meeting with Université Libre de Bruxelles, on economic and ECB

financial developments

Wednesday, 4 December  Meeting with Banco Santander, on economic and financial ECB
developments

Meeting with the Bank of Japan, Mr Hiroshi Shigemoto, General ECB
Manager for Europe and Chief Representative in London, and

Mr Keishi Yamada, Chief Representative in Frankfurt, on economic

and financial developments

Meeting with International Monetary Fund, Mr Alfred Kammer, ECB
Director of the European Department, and Mr Frederik Toscani,

Senior Economist in the European Department, on economic and
financial developments

Thursday, 5 December Meeting with London School of Economics, on economic and ECB
financial developments

Monday, 9 December Meeting with Center for Monetary and Financial Studies, on ECB
economic and financial research

Tuesday, 10 December Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 11 December Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 12 December Governing Council ECB

Monday, 16 December Meeting with media Paris, France
Centre for Economic Policy Research Paris Symposium 2024 Paris, France

hosted by Banque de France — keynote speech on “Navigating
towards neutral”
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Tuesday, 17 December Executive Board — teleconference

Thursday, 19 December Meeting with the Bank of England, Mr Dave Ramsden, Deputy
Governor for Markets and Banking, and Ms Victoria Saporta,
Executive Director of the Markets Directorate, on economic and
financial developments — teleconference
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